
Percents 
Write each decimal as a percent.  
 

Name _____________________________ Date ___________________ 

1.  0.909 2.  0.690 3.  0.8 
4.  0.515 5.  3.44 6.  0.201 
7.  0.642 8.  0.20 9.  0.898 
10.  0.91 11.  0.0240 12.  2.6 
13.  0.43 14.  0.9 15.  0.3880 
16.  0.11 17.  0.0730 18.  0.136 
19.  0.4 20.  0.7 21.  0.082 
22.  0.8770 23.  8.75 24.  0.2 
25.  0.0340 26.  0.408 27.  0.57 
28.  0.019 29.  0.765 30.  0.1 
31.  1.440 32.  0.666 33.  0.15 
34.  8.90 35.  0.507 36.  0.59 
37.  0.102 38.  0.590 39.  0.85 

Sharon
Line

Sharon
Polygon

Sharon
Typewritten Text
Enter answers in text boxes.


	Name: 
	Date: 
	Text1: 
	0: 90.9%
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	ResetForm: 


